

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work - const of road					
from Gahni Balug Bazar					
pitch to mutliq Tola					
under masonry scheme					
Agency - Smt Prashant Kumar					
Agreement no -					
Date of start - 26.10.2021					
Date of completion - 25.07.2022					
Record Entry.					
(1) L/R const of reference					
working benchmark - do - 0.905 K4					
(2) L/R const of reference					
Pillars / Benches - do - 0.905 K4					
(3) L/R clearing & grubbing of					
road land - do -					
2 x 30 x 30.2 x 1.50 m = 2700.0					
2 x 1 x 5.2 x 1.50 = 15.0					
					2715.0
					807 = 0.27 Hect
(4) L/R & fixing masonry					
sign board - do - 02 nos.					

Continuation

Attested
 Aash
 08/08/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
(1) L/R Const of reference					
Normaling benchmark do.					
0.905 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 8406.15/KM — Rs					7608
(2) L/R Const of reference					
Pillars — do —					
0.905 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 4559.95/KM — Rs					41272
(3) L/R clearing & grubbing					
of road land — do —					
0.22 Hect wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 5132.26/Hect — Rs					13806
(4) L/R Const of embankment					
level up to 100 m length					
983.883 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 202.52/m ² — Rs					574922
(5) L/R Const of embankment					
level up to 100 m length					
662.393 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 167.41/m ² — Rs					1108912
(6) L/R excavation for road					
new box cutting — do —					
89.851 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 7416/m ² — Rs					66622

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(7) for const of G.S. & by well graded material.					
291.022 m ² vide page (3)					
@ Rs. 2949.82/m ²					Rs 8584682
(8) for laying spreading & compacting 150 mm (6 in.)					
213.251 m ² vide page (3)					
@ Rs 3624.66/m ²					Rs 8400192
(9) for const of unreinforced P.C.C. m-25 grade					
186.00 m ² vide page (4)					
@ Rs 6904.92/m ²					Rs 12843152
(10) for defining masonry 6'9" bound					
of 105 m vide page (1)					
@ Rs 12499.01/m ²					Rs 124942
					Rs. 31958822
Add GST @ 12%					Rs 3835062
Add L. & C. @ 1%					Rs 319592
Add S. Fee					Rs 430392
					Rs 36543872
Less 0.05% below					Rs 18222
					Rs 36525602
Total					
18.05.2022					

Continuation

J.E.

Attested
 [Signature]
 08/08/22